Balance Sheet as of 31-12-2024

Fixed Assets €

Material fixed assets 0,00

Total fixed assets

Current assets €
Bank 2.626,96
Savings 12.860,86
Bank interest 9,74

Total current assets

Balance sheet total

Notes:

0,00

15.497,56

15.497,56

Reserves

General reserves
Total reserves
Short-term liabilities

Accruing liabilities®

Total short-term liabilties

Balance sheet total

!Compensation for MCTC facilities €70 each month x 7 meetings in 2024

€ €
15.007,56

15.007,56

490,00

490,00

15.497,56
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